Waikato
gm VOTING DOCUMENT RETURNS - 2025 ELECTIONS

District Council
Te Ka

unihera aa Takiwaa o Waikato Election Day

'WD/ELECTORS 23-Sep 24-Sep pLE 26-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct
AWAROA-MARAMARUA GENERAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 75 50 75
4057 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 175 225 300
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5% 4.3% 5.5% 7.4%
HUNTLY GENERAL 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 75 25 150
4160 0 0 0 0 0 25 100 175 200 350
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% 2.4% 4.2% 4.8% 8.4%
NEWCASTLE-NGARUAWAHIA GENERAL 0 0 0 0 75 75 175 175 0 350
9912 0 0 0 0 75 150 325 500 500 850
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 1.5% 3.3% 5.0% 5.0% 8.6%
TAI RARO TAKIWAA MAAORI 0 0 0 0 0 25 50 25 100 100
4345 0 0 0 0 0 25 75 100 200 300
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% 1.7% 23% 4.6% 6.9%
TAI RUNGA TAKIWAA MAAORI 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 25 75 75
4097 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 125 200 275
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.4% 3.1% 4.9% 6.7%
TAMAHERE-WOODLANDS GENERAL 0 0 0 0 75 100 150 325 200 150
9788 0 0 0 0 75 175 325 650 850 1000
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.8% 1.8% 3.3% 6.6% 8.7% 10.2%
TUAKAU-POKENO GENERAL 0 0 0 0 0 25 150 125 0 50
9335 0 0 0 0 0 25 175 300 300 350
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 1.9% 3.2% 3.2% 3.7%
WAERENGA-WHITIKAHU GENERAL 0 0 0 0 25 25 75 100 125 75
4620 0 0 0 0 25 50 125 225 350 425
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 1.1% 2.7% 4.9% 7.6% 9.2%
WESTERN DISTRICTS GENERAL 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 100 50 75
3613 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 125 175 250
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.7% 0.7% 3.5% 4.8% 6.9%
WHAINGAROA GENERAL 0 0 0 0 25 50 100 100 25 50
4194 0 0 0 0 25 75 175 275 300 350
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.6% 1.8% 4.2% 6.6% 7.2% 8.3%
TOTAL o o 0 0 200 350 975 1125 650 1150
58121 0 0 0 0 200 550 1525 2650 3300 4450
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0.9% 2.6% 4.6% 5.7% 7.7%
DAILY % 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 0.6% 1.7% 1.9% 1.1% 2.0%
2022 Returns 1.6% 2.7% 5.1% 5.1% 6.7% 7.0% 11.4%  13.6%  151%  167%  184%  24.8%  265%  32.3%
2019 Returns 2.8% 5.2% 6.8% 9.1% 11.1%  140%  155%  171%  19.5% = 21.0%  265%  27.1%  289%  34.4%
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